MMKMC Spring Tarmac Autotest » Detailed Finalised Event 6th March 2023 08:43

Class

Autotest

A - FWD
Touring
cars (to
3.66m)

A - FWD
Touring
cars (to
3.66m)

A - FWD
Touring
cars (to
3.66m)

A - FWD
Touring
cars (to
3.66m)

A - FWD
Touring
cars (to
3.66m)

B - FWD
Touring
cars
(3.67m &
over)

D - Sports
Cars &
Kits

D - Sports
Cars &
Kits

D - Sports
Cars &
Kits

D - Sports
Cars &
Kite

Entry

01

02

06

04

05

07

13

20

19

14

Driver

Josh
Smith

Alan Scott Standard

Ryan
Gilley

Nigel
Newman

Drew
Kellow

Brian
Sharpe

Charlie
Lower

Alistair
Sutton

Kevin
Lower

Des
Crocker

Skill Club

Standard MMKMC

MMKMC
SDMC

Novice Maidstone

Sevenoaks

Novice and district

Novice Mmkmc

Standard MMKMC

Standard  7oaks
Standard  Twmc
Standard  7oaks

Standard MMKMC

Champs Car
Ford Ka
Southern
Autotest Suzuki
Championship
Ford KA
Vauxhall
nova
Austin
mini
Southern Nissan
Autotest Micra
Championship
Mazda
Mx5
Southern
Autotest Mniiga
Championship
Mazda
Mx5
Southern
Mazda
Autotest MX-5

Chamninnchin

Capacity

1700

1498

1297

1200

998

1275

1600

1.8

1600

2000

Test A

(46.4) (46.3) (46.6)
(47.1) (45.8) =185.1

(55.5+1Cone+1Line)
(58.6) (53.0) (52.4)
(54.3) =218.3

(61.4:WT) (62.8)
(51.7) (51.5) (50.1)
=216.1

(72.1:WT) (62.1)
(56.8) (58.3+1Line)
(56.5) =238.7

(88.3:WT)
(75.3:MAX)
(66.8:MAX) (66.9)
(66.0:MAX) =265.1

(51.9) (44.6) (46.3)
(46.4) (44.1) =181.4

(41.3) (40.0) (39.8)
(40.0) (40.7) =160.5

(49.2+2Lines)
(43.8+1Cone) (43.4)
(44.4+1Line) (43.2)

=184.8

(43.8) (42.8) (44.3)
(43.5) (44.6) =174.4

(49.8) (46.4+1Line)

(47.7+1Cone) (49.9)
(4R R\ =107 7

Test B Test C

(42.3)
(41.1+1Cone)
(42.9) (42.3)
(39.3) =166.8

(44.5) (46.1) (44.8)
(43.8) (42.5) =175.6

(52.0) (60.4) (51.3)

(52.5) (48.3)
) (51.3) (53.1) =207.7

(49.4) (47.2
(46.0) =190.9

(55.0) (49.4)
(47.5) (53.3)
(47.8) =198

(56.7) (50.7) (51.7)
(52.5+1Line)
(48.1+1Line) =212.2

(60.7) (51.8)
(61.3) (54.0)
(47.6) =214.1

(61.6) (54.4) (61.5)
(54.3) (54.7) =224.9

(98.2:MAX)
(62.1:MAX)
(63.1:MAX)
(55.2)
(60.6:MAX)
=239.7

(91.7:MAX) (61.4)
(58.9) (55.3) (56.4)
=232

(41.0) (41.0)
(40.4) (39.5)
(40.9) =161.8

(46.6) (46.8) (46.4)
(45.3) (45.7) =184

(42.9)
(41.8+1Cone+1Line)
(40.8) (41.3)
(48.9:WT) =176.8

(41.3) (37.1)
(36.6) (36.3)
(35.7) =145.7

(45.7:WT)
(39.8) (40.1)
(40.7) (37.7)

=158.3

(39.9)

(43.7) (43.3+1Line)
(44.9) (43.7) (42.9)
=175.2

(38.0+2Cones)

(39.7) (44.3) (43.6)
(49.4+1Cone) (43.7+1Line) (43.1)
(43.4) =174.4
(49.4+1Cone)
=182

(43.3) (44.2)
(43.3) (43.1)
(49.9+1Cone)

(47.6) (48.3+1Line)

(45.4) (46.9) (48.6)
=188 K

Total

527.5

616.9

626.3

677.7

736.8

527.2

483.0

518.3

530.8

560.1

Class Overall
1 6
2 10
3 12
4 15
5 20
1 5
1 2
2 4
3 7
4 8

Award

1st in
Class

2nd in
Class

Best
MMKMC

1st in
Class

Fastest
Time of
the Day

1st in
Class

2nd in
Class

3rd in
Class



D - Sports
Cars &
Kits

D - Sports
Cars &
Kits
D - Sports
Cars &
Kits

D - Sports
Cars &
Kits

D - Sports
Cars &
Kits

D - Sports
Cars &
Kits

D - Sports
Cars &
Kits

D - Sports
Cars &
Kits

F -
Tarmac
Autotest
Experts
F -
Tarmac
Autotest
Experts

P-
Passenger

P -
Passenger

17

10

11

08

15

12

18

16

22

21

23

24

Jamie
Woolley Standard
George Novice
Sweeney
_Callum Novice
Finnamore

Geoff Fox Standard Sevenoaks

Richard Novice
Seymour
.R'Ck. Standard
Sinclair
_Ben_ Standard
Sinclair
Jamie Novice
Reynolds

Toby Cook Standard

Stephen  Standard
Stringer

Ross

McCartney iz

Charlie

Standard
Lower

Borough
18 MC

SDMC

70aks

Maidstone
and mid
kent

MMKMC

Maidstone
Mid Kent
Motor club

Twmce

MMKMC

MMKMC

70aks &
Borough
18

7oaks

Southern
Autotest
Championship

Southern
Autotest
Championship

Southern
Autotest
Championship

Southern
Autotest
Championship

Southern
Autotest
Championship

Southern
Autotest
Championship

Southern
Autotest
Championship

Mazda
mx5

Mazda
MX5

Subaru
BRZ

Mazda
MX5

mazda
mx5

Reliant
Ti

Reliant
Ti

Mx5

Nissan
Micra

Silva
Striker

MGZR

Mini

1598

1800

1998

1798

1800

1800

1.8L

1.8

1275cc

1600

1396

1600

(57.4) (43.4) (47.4)
(46.6+1Cone) (46.9)
=189.3

(53.9) (54.9)
(54.1+1Cone) (49.9)
(52.6:WT) =217.8

(63.7:MAX) (52.2)
(53.0) (58.8)
(61.7:MAX) =224.7

(53.5) (56.2) (54.5)
(57.8) (58.6) =222

(61.3:WT) (51.9)
(50.4:WT) (NR)
(NR) =232.4

(59.7) (62.2:MAX)
(57.9) (58.1)
(61.9:MAX) =235.7

(72.5:MAX)
(66.4:MAX)
(81.0:MAX)
(73.9:MAX)
(61.3:MAX) =240.5

(37.6+1Cone) (38.2)
(37.7) (38.4) (37.0)
=151.3

(40.0:WT) (42.5)

(40.9) (40.2) (42.0)
=165.6

(64.5:WT) (61.4)

=173.9

(50.9) (44.2)
(47.4) (47.8)
(43.5) =182.9

(56.4) (48.8)
(50.2) (56.0)
(46.0) =201

(56.3) (51.4)
(48.0) (52.1)
(54.4) =205.9

(50.4)
(47.3:WT)
(55.8:MAX)
(47.1)
(56.1:MAX)
=209.8

(60.5:WT)
(52.0) (46.6)
(NR) (NR)
=210.6

(56.5:MAX)
(58.3:MAX)
(58.6:MAX)
(58.2:MAX)
(61.4:MAX)
=225.7

(99.7:MAX)
(65.4:MAX)
(61.2:MAX)
(60.2:MAX)
(66.9:MAX)
=225.7

(37.3+1Cone)

(33.8) (34.1)
(33.6) (32.7)
=134.2

(40.6) (40.0)
(38.5) (39.1)

(36.9+1Cone)

=158.2
(64.1:MAX)

(58.8+1Cone) (58.5) (53.3) (50.9)

(60.1+1Cone)
=248.8

(58.1) (50.9)
=213.2

(43.6)

(47.4) (45.9)
(43.4+1Cone)
(54.2:MAX) (46.8)
=188.5

(55.1+1Line) (50.0)
(46.4) (48.3+1Cone)
(49.3) =199

(50.6+1Cone) (52.7)
(49.2) (48.2+1Line)
(46.2) =201.3

(69.6:MAX)
(54.8+1Cone)
(64.3:MAX) (51.5)
(54.1) =226.2

(50.2:WT)
(46.6+1Line) (NR)
(NR) (NR) =236.6

(57.9:MAX) (63.4)
(56.6) (56.9) (62.4)
=238.8

(65.4:MAX)
(64.6:MAX)
(70.6:MAX) (59.5)
(58.1) =241.3

(43.7) (41.0) (39.9)
(39.8+1Line) (38.9)
=163.5

(42.6) (42.9+1Cone)
(51.8) (42.7+1Line)
(44.8) =183

(55.7) (66.3+1Line)
(57.6+2Lines)

(56.5+1Cone+1Line)

(51.7) =241.5

560.7

617.8

631.9

658.0

679.6

700.2

707.5

9999.0

449.0

506.8

703.5

9999.0

10

11

12

11

13

14

16

17

19

21

18

22

Best
Novice

Retired

1stin
Class

1st in
Class

Retired



